
Tues/Weds January 13/14 Tryouts 

Tuesday January 20 Varsity and JV 
Practice Begins 

Tuesday February 3 @ Ponte Vedra 4:30p 

Wednesday February 4 Nease @ CHS 
3:30p 

Friday February 6     JV @ Episcopal 
3:30p warmup   ALL TEAM PHOTOS @ 

courts 4pm (2pm for JV) 

Tuesday February 10 BK@ CHS 4:00p 

Thursday February 12 @ Fernandina 
4:00p 

SATURDAY February 14 COMMUNITY 
VOLUNTEER Field of Dreams 

8:30a-12:30p 

Wednesday February 18 JV Atlantic 
Coast @ CHS 3:30p 

Friday February 20 Beachside @ CHS 
4:30 (teams to go out afterwards) 

Thursday February 26 Tocoi @ CHS 
4:00p 

Friday/Saturday February 27/28 JV 
tournament @Episcopal  

Wednesday March 4 Bartram @CHS 
4:00p 

Friday March 6      JV @ PV 4:30p 

Monday March 9 @Oakleaf 4:00p 

Wednesday March 11 Fletcher @CHS 
4:00p (Girls only) 

Tuesday March 24 Episcopal @CHS 
4:00p 

Thursday March 26 Bolles @CHS 4:00p  

Thursday April 2 Middleburg @CHS 
4:15p SENIOR KNIGHT 

Wednesday April 8 Ridgeview @CHS V 
&JV 3:00p start 

Districts: April 13-17  Regionals: April 
21 and 23  States: April 27-May 1 

Boys Districts @ Atlantic Coast      Girls 
Districts @ Oakleaf  

Tuesday May 5 End of Year BANQUET 
& AWARDS @ SJG&CC 5:30-8:00p

2025-26 Boys & Girls 
Tennis Schedule

2025-26 Boys & Girls 
Tennis Schedule


